
AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: ***EARBUDS - 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$7.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: **PRE-K
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$76.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 2429
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 317
2 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 12x18 - 50 Count SKU# 510
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 9x12 - 50 Count SKU# 1085
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - My First Pencil - Sharpened - 2 Ct SKU# 1038
4 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Gallon - 19 Ct SKU# 1535

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$65.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine - 12 Box SKU# 1518
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 16 Oval - Washable SKU# 453
1 Paper - Construction - Tru Ray - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 1935
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Freezer- Gallon - Ziploc - 14 Ct SKU# 1278
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct SKU# 385

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 1ST
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$79.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
8 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Purple SKU# 729
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Red SKU# 638
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 677
2 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Pouch - Vinyl Bank Bag SKU# 1214
3 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 2ND
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$94.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 767
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel - 12 Ct SKU# 1872
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine - 12 Box SKU# 1518
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 1 Pk - Yellow - Avery SKU# 946
1 Index Cards - 4 x 6 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 305
2 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 677
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Paper - Construction - White - 12x18 - 50 Ct SKU# 511
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 3RD
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$85.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Poly - 1 inch - Black SKU# 2518
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Bullet SKU# 1425
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 5 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange SKU# 3841
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Glue - Elmers - All Purpose Stick - White - .77 oz - 3 Ct SKU# 1470
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 1 Pk - Yellow - Avery SKU# 946
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 378
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Orange SKU# 775
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - White - 50 Ct SKU# 733
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 150 Ct SKU# 323
6 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Black SKU# 1108
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue SKU# 1109
2 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Freezer- Quart - Glad - 20 Ct SKU# 1204

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 4TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$124.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 36 Ct SKU# 1937
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
6 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - All Purpose Stick - White - .77 oz - 3 Ct SKU# 1470
1 Headphones - Lilgadgets - Connect + - Microphone - Asst Colors SKU# 3092
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 6 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue-Prpl - Avery SKU# 2964
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Blue - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2272
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Purple - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2273
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Red - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 1694
5 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Vinyl Bank Bag SKU# 1214
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue SKU# 1109
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 5TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$87.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 7 Pocket - Pendaflex - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 999
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 768
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 767
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
3 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 5 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue - BIC SKU# 1223
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - White - 50 Ct SKU# 733
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: 6TH
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$82.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 8 oz SKU# 558
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 310
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Red - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1622
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - WR - Green - 8 x 10.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1154
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - WR - Yellow - 8 x 10.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2598
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - WR - Blue - 150 Ct SKU# 966
3 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Fiskar- Mess Less SKU# 2012
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375

Date Printed: 05-13-24



AMY PARKS-HEATH EL
330 LAURENCE DR
HEATH TX, 75032

School Year: 2024
Grade: ACE - ECSE
Your Contact: Pete Meadows - 330.421.7650

Price: $$93.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Poly - 1 inch - White SKU# 1703
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 12x18 - 50 Count SKU# 510
1 Paper - Drawing - Manila - 9x12 - 50 Count SKU# 1085
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - My First Pencil - Sharpened - 2 Ct SKU# 1038
4 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
2 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
2 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376
2 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Gallon - 19 Ct SKU# 1535

Date Printed: 05-13-24


